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CSK
CiM
pof. vk sté
1. 1/U23 1
2. 2/ U23 3
3. 1/ VM 2
4. 3/U23 4
5. 4/ U23 20
6. 1/ DS 12
7. 5/U23 6
8. 1/ DM 11
9. 16
10. 2/ VM 5
11. 3/VM 7
12. 21
13. 19
14. 2/ DS 15
15. 2/ DM 17
16. 10
17. 6/ U23 22
18. 7/ U23 8
19. 9
20. 3/ DM 24
21. 3/DS 14
22. 1/ Vv 23
23. 1/Zs 26
24, 25
25. 4/ DM 13
26. 5/ DM 101
27. 6/ DM 29
28. 2/ ZS 28
29. 18
30. 4/ DS 102
31. 7/ DM 27
32. 8/ DM 31
30
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rgc
57071
24012
24001
52028
64021
132053
24043
116061
57069
57011
57047
64033
43008
116049
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116053
1018
108033
105019
24015
116073
1128
57081
24039
116062
24017
129014
57080
24003
24063
57005
116083
24047

jméno

ROLENC Ondfej
HALES Antonin
NOVOSAD Lukas
SLANINA Viadimir
SUCHANEK Daniel
KRISTEK Vaclav
NOVAK Martin
SMOLDAS Michal
KEJKLICEK Tomas
PISCHEK Jan
STASTNY Jan
SILAR Jakub
SRAMEK Michal
SOTOLA Karel
KLIMA Jan
BUKNA Lukas
JELINEK Simon
PAVLIK Radek
MALACH Tobia$
SKOREPA Vojtéch
PATAK Jan
MORNSTEJN Roman
ZENKA Martin
PESKA Libor
KUCA Jakub
PALOUDOVA Anezka
WALTER Jakub
ZENKA Ondra
SVADLENA Martin
MASINOVA Marie
RUFFER Matéj
SUSEN Daniel
DAVIDEK Tomas

nar.
1991
1992
1976
1994
1993
1996
1991
1998
1980
1977
1970
1987
1982
1997
1998
1987
1994
1992
1989
1999
1997
1969
2000
1987
1998
1999
1998
2000
1987
1997
1999
1999
1985
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Pardub.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
L.Zatec
Vys.Myto
Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.
Litovel
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
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VSDK
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C.Kruml.
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Boh.Pha
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Litovel
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Sumperk
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Litovel
C.Kruml.
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\ zavod €. 29
2. CP ve sjezdu

v - ”
CSK Mala Skala - Rakousy
K1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.04.14
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢ép ot om
1. 1/DS 3 121047 BROZOVA Tereza 1996 1 KK Opava 16:00,20 60 55
2. 1/ DM 6 24017 PALOUDOVA Anezka 1999 1 C.Kruml. 16:16,30 53 68
3. 1/U23 2 64041 PADOUROVA Klara 1994 MT Vys.Myto 16:23,80 47 56
4. 1 80011 ZASTEROVA Anna 1989 MT So Pisek 16:32,50 42 44
5. 2/ U23 5 116072 CAPAKOVA Eliska 1995 1 Litovel 16:40,10 38 43
6. 2/ DS 11 24063 MASINOVA Marie 1997 2 C.Kruml. 17:05,20 34 32
7. 1/ VM 4 119019 HALASKOVA Petra 1974 1 Olomouc 17:28,90 31 31
8. 2/ VM 8 115040 BILOVSKA Gabriela 1974 2 Lipnik 17:34,10 28 19
9. 128 14 24034 PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 3 C.Kruml. 17:59,90 25 20
10. 3/U23 10 119169 SOVAKOVA Lenka 1993 2 Olomouc 18:00,80 22 13
11. 7 33016 POLIVKOVA Hana 1989 1 Blovice 18:29,00 20 14
12. 4/U23 15 24060 DUNDOVA Iva 1995 3 C.Kruml. 18:43,80 18 8
13. 9 1005 HAKOVA Jitka 1980 2 Boh.Pha 18:46,30 16 2
14. 2/ DM 12 132054 HUNKOVA Nikola 1998 2 Val.Mez. 19:27,10 14 7
15. 13 39058 POLESNA Jitka 1990 2 Loko Plz 19:35,40 12 1
16.  1/ZM 16 119053 KNEBLOVA Tereza 2003 3 Olomouc 20:12,70 10 1
17. 2/ZS 18 116080 VANKOVA Michaela 2000 O Litovel 21:01,40 9
DM 17 60037 MILOVA Terezie 1998 0 Trutnov DNS-B
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\ zavod €. 29
2. CP ve sjezdu

v - ”
CSK Mala Skala - Rakousy
K1iM VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.04.14
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢ép ot om
1. 1/ VM 1 12007 MRUZEK Kamil 1977 MT DuklaB. 13:48,30 75 121
2. 2/ VM 2 119079 SLOVAK Tomas 1979 MT Olomouc 13:52,70 68 141
3. 4 119071 SLEPICA Karel 1988 1 Olomouc 13:54,40 62 129
4. 1/U23 10 119054 SRAMEK Jonatan 1994 1 Olomouc 14:17,70 57 117
5. 2/ U23 5 119150 HALA Richard 1992 MT Olomouc 14:20,20 53 105
6. 3/ VM 19 12058 ODVARKO Michael 1979 2 DuklaB. 14:21,70 49 109
7. 4/ VM 3 119035 KNEBEL Robert 1971 1 Olomouc 14:33,30 46 93
8. 3/U23 6 60043 ZIERIS Matyas 1995 1  Trutnov 14:37,50 43 97
9. 5/ VM 12 39055 SINDELAR Pavel 1970 1 LokoPlz 14:50,10 40 85
10. 1/DS 13 119002 NEUBERT Adam 1997 1 Olomouc 14:57,50 37 81
11. 6/ VM 16 119011 KUBU Petr 1976 2 Olomouc 15:00,90 35 69
12. 7/VM 8 119040 KRATOCHVIL Petr 1971 1 Olomouc 15:04,30 33 57
12. 4/U23 7 26029 STEFAN Tomas 1995 1 Sobéslav 15:04,30 33 73
14. 9 55020 POLIVKA Radek 1980 1 Slav.HK 15:08,80 29 61
15. 5/U23 14 103041 SATKE Adam 1994 2 KK Brno 15:23,60 27 45
16. 2/ DS 23 103032 KREJCIR Dominik 1996 2 KK Brno 15:23,70 25 33
17.  1/DM 17 12062 ZAPLETAL Vojtéch 1998 2 DuklaB. 15:32,50 23 55
18. 8/ VM 22 1012 HERDA Jan 1974 2 Boh.Pha 15:42,10 21 49
19. 130 24047 DAVIDEK Tomas 1985 2 C.Kruml. 15:47,60 19 43
20. 3/DS 21 20008 NACHTIGAL Jifi 1997 2 Chomutov 15:48,60 17 37
21.  4/DS 15 133059 OLEJNIK Jan 1996 1 SKVeseli 15:51,80 15 27
22, 1V 18 112014 HRABEC Bohumil 1960 2 KroméfFiz 16:14,30 14 21
23. 2/DM 26 116078 PAPULA Martin 1999 2 Litovel 16:15,50 13 15
24, 27 62017 KOZDERKA Pavel 1985 2 Turnov 16:25,20 12 31
25. 1/ZS 30 60040 KOBLIZEK Daniel 2000 3 Trutnov 16:39,10 1 25
26. 6/U23 11 119118 NOVAK Ondfej 1992 1 Olomouc 16:45,00 10 9
27. 9/VM 24 39023 PANZER Ale$ 1974 2 Loko Plz 17:40,30 9 19
28. 5/DS 35 112001 KONECNY Daniel 1997 3 Kroméfiz 17:43,60 8 3
29. 3/DM 31 60052 BOUCEK Stanislav 1999 3 Trutnov 17:51,90 7 13
30. 10/VM 34 11021 BACA Milan 1973 3 KK Brand 17:53,40 6 7
3. 7/U23 25 1070  STEFAN Petr 1992 2 Boh.Pha 17:53,90 5 6
32. 4/DM 32 11016 KRC Ladislav 1999 3 KK Brand 18:37,80 4 5
33. 6/DS 20 64037 VYHNALEK Jan 1996 2 Vys.Myto 18:51,00 3 4
34. 7/DS 37 55003 FRISMAN Marek 1997 3 Slav.HK 19:12,30 2 3
35. 2/ZS 33 64042 VENIGER Jan 2000 3 Vys.Myto 19:28,60 1 2
36. 1/ZM 28 119159 JANU Filip 2002 3 Olomouc 20:33,50 2
37. 2/ZM 29 119139 KRATOCHVIL Martin 2003 3 Olomouc 21:12,00 1
38 2/V 36 62006 JAROLIMEK Otta 1961 3 Turnov 21:14,00 1
zS 38 132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 2000 0 Val.Mez. DNS-B
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\ zavod €. 29
2. CP ve sjezdu

v ra rs
CSK Mala Skala - Rakousy
c2M VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 27.04.14

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢ép ot om
103047 RYGEL Marek 1989 KK Brno

1. 9 108045 VESELY Petr 1976 MT VSDK 15:52,30 60 51
119020 LISICKY David 1981 Olomouc

2. 1 57059 UNCAJTIK Lukas 1984 MT Pardub. 16:04,40 53 79 39
24032 SVADLENA Vaclav 1985 B

3. 10 24031 JIRKA David 1985 2 C.Kruml. 16:12,30 47 67
1016  JELINEK Filip 1996 Boh.Pha

4. 1/DS 8 132053 KRISTEK Vaclav 1996 1 Val.Mez. 16:25,20 42 55 27
64021 SUCHANEK Daniel 1993

5. yu23 2 64038 JILEK Jan 1993 MT Vys.Myto 16:56,00 38 43
52028 SLANINA Viadimir 1994 .

6. 5 52035 SLANINA Viadimir 1969 1 L.Zatec 17:07,00 34 31

STASTNY Michal 1965

7. 1V 7 1038 1128 MORNSTEJN Roman 1969 MT Boh.Pha 18:55,50 31 19
57081 ZENKA Martin 2000

8. 1/7S 14 57080 ZENKA Ondra 2000 3 Pardub. 19:08,10 28 7

HERMANN René 1962

9. 1/ VS 4 1003 1061 CHLOUBA Lubo$ 1959 1 Boh.Pha 19:50,10 25 1
116009 HORINEK Jaroslav 1963 Litovel

10. 2/V 11 103034 REZNAK Ladislav 1966 3 KK Brno 19:51,80 22 15
105016 MATULA Zdené&k 1955

11. 6 105019 MALACH Tobias 1989 1 TeslaBo 20:05,00 20 3
116073 PATAK Jan 1997

12.  2/DS 13 116062 KUCA Jakub 1998 3 Litovel 20:35,80 18 2
132020 HENDRYCH Tomas 2000

13. 2/7S 12 132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 2000 3 Val.Mez. 21:14,50 16 1
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